2018 3260F 1 of 1

## SCHOOL RELATED GROUPS/CLUBS/ORGANIZATIONS

## APPLICATION FOR RECOGNITION AS A SCHOOL-RELATED GROUP

Elmira Heights Parent Faculty Organization Inc. hereby requests recognition by name of group

the Board of Education as a School-related group permitted fund-raising activity in the school according to Board policy.

The purpose of this organization is: to implement and support programs, activities and services which enhance the educational experience of children within the Elmira Heights School District, Elmira Heights, NY through recruitment and support of volunteers and fundraising efforts.

## Our current roster of Officers:

<u>President</u>	Brandy Warkins	607-329-7219 warkinsbj@stny.rr.com	
position Vice President	name Mikki Yesesky	607-738-6389 mikki.yesesky@gmail.com	
position	name	tele email	
Treasurer	Jamie Lincoln	607-738-5258 jlh0305@yahoo.com	
position	name	tele	email
position	name	tele	email
We hereby agree to the submission of the required financial statement due June 30 of each year.			
6/26/2024 Date	_	Businey Warking Signature - President/Chairperson	_
Approved: Board of Education			Date
		Ву:	
Return to :	entral School District	,	
Elmira Heights Central School District			

Updated: Jan 2018

2083 College Ave

Elmira Heights, NY 14903